
ANNEXURE III 

ALLOTMENT OF ROOMS FOR  

B.ED. WRITTEN ENTRANCE TEST, 2025 

 

Institution Rooms 
Entrance Exam Serial 

No. & Capacity 

Institute of Advanced 
Studies in Education 

(IASE) 
 

Entrance Exam Serial 
No. 1 - 664 

IASE Auditorium 0001 - 0160 (160) 

Block I Classroom 1 0161 - 0230 (70) 

Block I Classroom 2 0231 - 0280 (50) 

Block I Classroom 3 0281 - 0330 (50) 

Block I Classroom 4 0331 - 0380 (50) 

Block I Classroom 5 0381 - 0438 (58) 

Block I Classroom 6 0439 - 0488 (50) 

Block II Classroom 1 0489 - 0528 (40) 

Block II Classroom 2 0529 - 0568 (40) 

Block III Hall 1 0569 - 0616 (48) 

Block III Hall 2 0617 - 0664 (48) 

T. Romana College 
(TRC) 

 
Entrance Exam Serial 

No. 665 - 1123 

RUSA HALL 0664 - 0732 (68) 

Room No. 501 0733 - 0822 (90) 

Room No. 401 0823 - 0888 (66) 

Room No. 202 0889 - 0952 (64) 

Room No. A-3 0953 - 1002 (50) 

Room No. L-1 1003 - 1066 (64) 

Room No. L-2 1067 -1123 (57) 

 

 

(Dr. HMINGTHANSIAMI) 
Principal 

Institute of Advanced Studies in Education 
Aizawl, Mizoram. 


